
CROCKER'S BOAT YARD, INC RATES 2025-2026

GENERAL LABOR RATES (Non-storage customer rate +$5per/hr) PER HOUR
Fiberglass 185.00$                        
Electrical/Electronics 185.00$                        
Mechanical 185.00$                        
Rigging 185.00$                        
Carpentry 185.00$                        
Painting and Varnishing 130.00$                        
Yard Work (cleaning, etc.) 110.00$                        

BOTTOM PAINT & WAX PER FOOT
1 Step Wax Hull waterline to rail or above rail (deck & house) - up to 25' 22.00$                          
1 Step Wax Hull waterline to rail or above rail (deck & house) - 26' - 45' 24.00$                          
1 Step Wax Hull waterline to rail or above rail (deck & house) - over 45' 26.00$                          
Compound waterline to rail or above rail (deck & house) - up to 25' 22.00$                          
Compound waterline to rail or above rail (deck & house) - 26' - 45' 24.00$                          
Compound waterline to rail or above rail (deck & house) - over 45' 26.00$                          

Sand and Paint Bottom (fiberglass only) - up to 25' 23.00$                          
Sand and Paint Bottom (fiberglass only) - 25'-45' 26.00$                          
Sand and Paint Bottom (fiberglass only) - over 45' 28.00$                          

SHRINK WRAP PER FOOT
Shrink Wrap up to 25' 26.00$                          
Shrink Wrap  25' - 45' 29.00$                          
Shrink Wrap over 45' 32.00$                          
Shrink Wrap Mast Up 36.00$                          
Shrink Wrap Disposal Fee 4.00$                             

WINTER STORAGE RATES (2025-2026) PER SQ FOOT
Inside Winter Storage 20.00$                          
Outside Winter Storage 10.00$                          
*Minimum inside storage charge of $2400
*Minimum outside storage charge of $1200
*Length includes outboards, swim platforms and trailers- Length overall

HAUL AND LAUNCH RATES FLAT RATE
Haul One Way (under 25') 250.00$                        
Launch One Way (under 25') 250.00$                        

PER FOOT
Haul One Way (over 25') 13.00$                          
Launch One Way (over 25') 13.00$                          
Short Haul 15.00$                          
Round Trip (haul, stands launch under 45') 17.00$                          
Round Trip (haul, stands launch over 45') 19.00$                          

FLAT RATE
Power Wash Bottom (31' and under) 250.00$                        

PER FOOT
Power Wash Bottom (32' and over) 10.00$                          



CROCKER'S BOAT YARD, INC RATES 2025-2026

Summer Haul and Power Wash Bottom 12.00$                          

TRUCKING PER HOUR
With any CBY truck and trailer combo $250.00
On customers own trailer, registared and insured $200.00
On customers own trailer with CBY trailer plate $250.00
Trucking between CBY locations N/C

MARINA SLIP RATES C & D DOCK PER FOOT (LOA)
Premium slips and Non-storage customers 340.00$                        
Full Service and Storage Customers 285.00$                        

MARINA SLIPS A & B DOCK PER SEASON
A-Dock $3,750
B-Dock $5,500

MARINA PONY DOCK RATES PER SEASON
Full Service and Storage Customers $6,000
Non-stroage customers $8,000
(Launch service not included)

MARINA TRANSIENT RATES PER NIGHT
Transient Slip (Per/ft, per/night) 8.00$                             
Transient Pony dock (40 FT MAX, per/night) 120.00$                        

**PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**


